26200 0

oo

oo
ood
gog
goono
g
gogno
oogd
ood
RN

oo
gbooooo
oo
gooono
ood
RN
ood
googoo
goono
god
gogd
oo
ood
gogd
oogd
oo

g
go

@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
(@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
(@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)

god
RN
RN

2,000
2,000
12,000
8,000
4,000
2,000
2,000
8,000
3,000
4,000
19,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
4,000
4,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
6,000
6,000
1,000
2,000
6,000

ggobobooooboboooooboboboooan

g
goon

214,000
46,000
162,000
376,000
28,000
96,000
48,000
484,000
138,000
38,400
400,000
74,000
90,000
130,000
115,000
64,000
70,000
34,000
122,000
59,000
56,000
324,000
321,000
27,000
46,000
126,000

goboooogd

oo
gogno

350,000
336,000
54,000
50,000
0
288,000
115,000
0
310,000
154,000
0
111,000
693,000
910,000
812,000
128,000
408,000
117,000
378,000
351,500
336,000
550,000
560,000
250,000
0

0

1/4

go
go

564,000
382,000
216,000
426,000
28,000
384,000
163,000
484,000
448,000
192,400
400,000
185,000
783,000
1,040,000
927,000
192,000
478,000
151,000
500,000
410,500
392,000
874,000
881,000
277,000
46,000
126,000

ooo
ao1o)

37
23
13
47

47
22
60
45
12
25
37
45
65
57
33
34
17
26
30
28
54
54
27
23
24

g
oo
oo

5,700
2,000
12,400
8,000
4,000
2,000
2,100
8,000
3,000
3,200
16,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,900
2,000
2,000
4,600
1,900
2,000
6,000
5,900
1,000
2,000
5,200

go
go
go

15,243
16,608
16,615
9,063
4,000
8,170
7,409
8,066
9,955
16,033
16,000
5,000
17,400
16,000
16,263
5,818
14,058
8,882
19,230
13,683
14,000
16,185
16,314
10,259
2,000
5,250

(Oobooooboobooobo

gooogo

gogd

15,994,800
4,353,900
8,504,750
7,839,500
1,723,000
6,254,600

11,742,500

11,521,800
7,306,500
2,391,400
4,227,000
2,766,000
6,636,500
8,205,500
7,724,750
6,299,800
9,306,400
2,692,000
4,759,000
2,024,000
1,419,000

14,524,050
9,528,900
7,231,400
4,683,150

11,812,500

gooogo

gogd

4,673,360
10,256,580
8,143,490
11,070,880
3,632,000
22,644,180
5,017,720
1,176,100
16,230,140
6,120,880
3,173,480
5,339,000
25,766,919
27,608,899
22,983,040
16,019,040
15,019,400
3,863,983
7,068,000
8,172,000
5,927,850
12,830,500
22,060,378
23,139,482
20,677,000
696,000

2018040300 OO(@D:O)
goooo

20,668,160
14,610,480
16,648,240
18,910,380

5,355,000
28,898,780
16,760,220
12,697,900
23,536,640

8,512,280

7,400,480

8,105,000
32,403,419
35,814,399
30,707,790
22,318,840
24,325,800

6,555,983
11,827,000
10,196,000

7,346,850
27,354,550
31,589,278
30,370,882
25,360,150
12,508,500



26200 0

ooooo
gogd
goono
gogo
oo
g
oo
oo
ood
gogd
oo
gog
oogd
oogd
ood
RN
ood
RN
oo
googog
oo
ood
oo
gogd
oogd
gogo

g
go

@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
(@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
(@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)

god
RN
RN

6,000
2,000
6,000
6,000
4,000
4,000
6,000
2,000
6,000
2,000
2,000
6,000
2,000
4,000
4,000
2,000
8,000
4,000
4,000
2,000
6,000
6,000
16,000
4,000
10,000
8,000

ggobobooooboboooooboboboooan

g
goon

255,000

82,000
288,000
212,000
411,000
321,000
336,000

84,000
228,000

77,000

62,000
183,000

95,000
242,000
338,000

84,000
392,000
136,000
176,000

92,000
555,000
312,000
880,000
170,000
500,000
136,000

goboooogd

oo
gogno

430,000
420,000
490,000
340,000
1,260,000
1,050,000
540,000
516,000
390,000
380,000
434,000
300,000
480,000
732,000
990,000

0

120,000
360,000
628,000
100,000
1,560,000
514,000

0

510,000
300,000

0

2/4

go
go

685,000
502,000
778,000
552,000
1,671,000
1,371,000
876,000
600,000
618,000
457,000
496,000
483,000
575,000
974,000
1,328,000
84,000
512,000
496,000
804,000
192,000
2,115,000
826,000
880,000
680,000
800,000
136,000

ooo
ao1o)

42
42
50
40

105
52
56
43
39
39
35
31
47
60
82
42
47
33
45
23
90
50
55
43
52
17

g
oo
oo

6,000
1,900
5,700
5,300
3,900
6,100
6,000
1,900
5,800
1,900
1,700
5,900
2,000
4,000
4,100
2,000
8,300
4,100
3,900
4,000
6,100
6,200
16,000
3,900
9,600
8,000

go
go
go

16,309
11,952
15,560
13,800
15,914
26,365
15,642
13,953
15,846
11,717
14,171
15,580
12,234
16,233
16,195

2,000
10,893
15,030
17,866

8,347
23,500
16,520
16,000
15,813
15,384

8,000

(Oobooooboobooobo

gooogo

gogd

6,698,500
8,298,000
5,630,000
6,636,000
12,235,600
9,495,500
15,361,450
5,028,250
5,684,500
6,635,000
7,622,000
2,627,000
2,780,000
10,845,750
10,777,850
4,978,050
23,164,250
4,364,500
3,338,000
1,401,000
38,151,950
22,402,500
15,518,500
13,349,500
19,823,000
1,814,500

gooogo

gogd

20,172,737
11,500,000
18,419,048
9,280,000
38,434,467
24,864,000
11,303,000
17,495,000
18,469,350
15,522,063
7,446,000
12,166,800
14,400,000
40,250,491
37,100,210
18,704,890
20,323,580
13,552,785
12,904,130
5,214,500
34,834,607
13,887,500
4,875,900
2,392,400
11,999,875
679,500

2018040300 OO(@D:O)
goooo

26,871,237
19,798,000
24,049,048
15,916,000
50,670,067
34,359,500
26,664,450
22,523,250
24,153,850
22,157,063
15,068,000
14,793,800
17,180,000
51,096,241
47,878,060
23,682,940
43,487,830
17,917,285
16,242,130

6,615,500
72,986,557
36,290,000
20,394,400
15,741,900
31,822,875

2,494,000



262000 Hoonoood © otsnansn 00 @0 D)
gogo oo o0ooo g oo go gogd g go gooogo gooogo goooo
go RN goon gogno go (Q01o) 0o go gogd gogd
RN oo go

ooooooo (0) 16,000 312,000 496,000 808,000 37 8,400 21,837 9,594,000 749,000 10,343,000
googoo @) 4,000 318,000 0 318,000 79 4,000 4,025 16,150,000 1,658,000 17,808,000
oo @) 4,000 470,000 1,500,000 1,970,000 118 3,900 16,694 14,217,250 46,621,500 60,838, 750
g @) 2,000 76,000 0 76,000 37 2,000 2,054 4,968,950 12,124,800 17,093,750
oo 0 0 662,000 662,000 51 0 12,980 3,889,500 10,694,000 14,583,500
g @) 2,000 12,000 168,000 180,000 12 1,000 15,000 2,681,000 6,827,466 9,508,466
oogd @) 2,000 56,000 370,000 426,000 28 2,000 15,214 2,689,000 15,056,000 17,745,000
gooono @) 2,000 84,000 370,000 454,000 41 2,000 11,073 3,057,000 13,230,000 16,287,000
oo @) 2,000 39,000 280,000 319,000 20 1,900 15,950 926,000 5,706,000 6,632,000
gogno @) 0 68,000 150,000 218,000 17 4,000 12,823 68,000 200,000 268,000
oogd @) 4,000 272,000 664,000 936,000 68 4,000 13,764 12,405,950 30,074,197 42,480,147
gogo @) 1,000 30,000 0 30,000 14 2,100 2,142 3,099,400 1,820,084 4,919,484
goooo @) 2,000 68,000 88,000 156,000 16 4,200 9,750 3,918,800 6,777,212 10,696,012
oo @) 6,000 75,000 0 75,000 12 6,200 6,250 2,652,000 2,390,130 5,042,130
ood @) 2,000 69,000 460,000 529,000 33 2,000 16,030 5,995,250 33,851,520 39,846,770
gogd @) 4,000 120,000 242,000 362,000 30 4,000 12,066 6,531,500 25,013,750 31,545,250
oo 2,000 0 0 0 18 0 0 3,981,500 4,334,650 8,316,150
RN @) 8,000 70,000 0 70,000 14 5,000 5,000 2,481,500 1,664,000 4,145,500
goono @) 5,000 53,000 110,010 163,010 11 4,800 14,819 1,963,500 6,901,363 8,864,863
googog @) 2,000 50,000 0 50,000 25 2,000 2,000 2,748,000 2,694,254 5,442,254
gogo 4,200 0 0 0 8 0 0 1,564,400 8,821,000 10,385,400
gogno @) 1,000 56,000 0 56,000 56 1,000 1,000 5,545,150 11,552,000 17,097,150
oo @) 6,000 93,000 1,140,800 1,233,800 16 5,800 77,112 4,678,850 5,413,600 10,092,450
RN @) 2,000 78,000 165,000 243,000 42 1,800 5,785 5,129,100 7,890,000 13,019,100
oogd @) 2,000 57,000 0 57,000 28 2,000 2,035 3,430,500 1,993,000 5,423,500
googo @) 2,000 88,000 662,000 750,000 43 2,000 17,441 2,950,000 9,013,000 11,963,000

ggobobooooboboooooboboboooan



(Oooooboobogobooo
262000 ooy 2018040300 OO(@D:O)

gogo oo o0ooo g oo go gogd g go gooogo gooogo goooo
go RN goon gogno go (Q01o) 0o go gogd gogd
RN oo go
ood @) 2,000 35,000 0 35,000 18 1,900 1,944 996,500 525,000 1,521,500
26200 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11,881,850 13,886,176 25,768,026
oo 12,984,400 27,633,310 40,617,710 3,044 4,265 13,343 586,328,300 1,032,984,836 1,619,313,136

ggobobooooboboooooboboboooan 4/4



